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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/11/2019

Showbill: 9 Class: PHBA 907 YRF All Age Geldings - Youth 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene Carter, Tony Burris, Terry Thompson

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 David/ Holly Holliday
Centralia, MO2018

Olive Is My Momma Griffin Holliday

PHBA - 105987

2473

$175.00

Sire/Dam: Very Cool x Im Posing Pretty

2 Carolyn C Stewart
Ramona, OK2018

Escelante McKenna Gibson

PHBA - 106425

2477

$0.00

Sire/Dam: El Ante x RPL Ms Cheerful

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2473
2477

2473
2477

3rd Judge: 

2473
2477

1
2

Charlene 
Carter

Tony Burris Terry 
Thompson


