## PHBA Results by Class Report

## Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show Tunica, MS 07/11/2019

Showbill: 9 Class: PHBA 907 YRF All Age Geldings - Youth

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Charlene Carter, Tony Burris, Terry Thompson

Place	Back # Horse's Name		<b>Exhibitor's Name</b>	Owner(s)	
Money Wo	n Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1 \$175.00	2473 Olive Is My Momma	2018	Griffin Holliday PHBA - 105987	David/ Holly Holliday Centralia, MO	
			Sire/Dam: Very Cool x Im Posing Pretty		
2 \$0.00	2477 Escelante	2018	McKenna Gibson PHBA - 106425	Carolyn C Stewart Ramona, OK	
			Sire/Dam: El Ante x RPL Ms Cheerful		

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
Place	Charlene Carter	Tony Burris	Terry Thompson
1	2473	2473	2473
2	2477	2477	2477